HRE 3000

4200 mm

Altura max. dos postes
Peso

Comprimento

Largura

Altura

Joule / Energia Martelo
Poténcia

db / Decibel

Angulo vertical maximo

3660 Kg
5000 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm

850

34,3 kw

117

20°
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HRE 4000

Altura max. dos postes 4200 mm
Peso 3800 Kg
Comprimento 5000 mm
Largura 2000 mm
Altura 2500 mm
Joule / Energia Martelo 1100
Poténcia 34,3 Kw
dB / Decibel 117
Angulo vertical maximo 20°
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